ABSEILING ROPE
Characteristics: Low stretch Kernmantle Rope,
parallel core with certification tracer thread and
plaited protective jacket.  Excellent handling and
abrasion resistance.  Available in Polyester or Nylon
on a flanged spool.
Colours: Black, Orange, Hotdog.
Applications: Abseiling, Static descent, Safety line,
Rescue line.
Code Size Length Colour Weight
“BLACK MARLOW” BRAND—Polyester
AB11M200Bk 11mm 200m Black 19.4kg
“RESPONSE” BRAND—Nylon
PRP0626 6mm 100m Black with Org/Yel Flks 8.0kg
PRP0841 8mm 100m Hotdog 11.0kg
PRP0904 9mm 200m Orange with Blk/Yel Flks 13.0kg
PRP1107 11mm 200m Orange with Blue/Yel Flks 18.0kg
PRP1108 11mm 200m Black 18.0kg
PRP1206 12mm 200m Blue Fleck (Polyester) 20.0kg
PRP1300 13mm 200m Orange with Blk/Yel Flks 22.0kg
PRP1602 16mm 100m Orange with  Blue/Yel Flks 17.2kg
Ph: (08) 9249 8578
Fax: (08) 9248 9469
Email: sales@waropes.com.au
Website: www.waropes.com.au